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Paradiso del Garda

PARADISO DEL GARDA GOLF CLUB
LOCAL TROPHY AIBG 3 maggio 2025

_A.L.B.G.

SSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA
BANCARI GOLFISTI

1° lordo

1° netto
2° netto

1° netto
2° netto

1° netto
2° netto

1° Lady
1° Senior
1° Master

Nearest M
Nearest F
Driving M

LORDO

GIACOMO MARTINELLI

PRIMA CATEGORIA

OSCAR RIVETTI
ATTILIO ADAMI

SECONDA CATEGORIA

EMILIO BONINI
GIACOMO GUELI

TERZA CATEGORIA

GUIDO CONSOLINI

GABRIELE BOTTACINI

PREMI SPECIALI

KARIN SCHINDELE

RINO BONAUGURO

GUIDO CONSOLINI

ALBERTO CATANZARO

VERONICA FAVELLI
MATTEO POLATI

PARADISO

PARADISO
PARADISO

CASTELLO
LAGHI

PARADISO
PARADISO

PARADISO
MONZA SSD
PARADISO

38 PT

44 PT
38 PT

45 PT
43 PT

45 PT
42 PT

SRR
41 PT
45 PT

0,30 mt
3,74 mt
238 mt




